
Hotel
Total

Sleeping
Rooms

Hilton Daytona Beach Oceanfront Resort

*Perry’s Ocean Edge Resort

The Shores Resort � Spa

Hard Rock Hotel Daytona Beach

Holiday Inn Resort Daytona Beach

744

323

213

212

200

188

Experience the World�s Most Famous Beach
Accommodating Hotels
Daytona Beach features over 200 hotels between nationally
known, big-box brands and one-of-a-kind oceanfront resorts.

Best Western International Speedway

The DAYTONA Autograph Collection Hotel

Hyatt Place Daytona Beach - Oceanfront

Hilton Garden Inn Daytona Beach Oceanfront

Best Western Aku Tiki Inn

Daytona Beach Regency

*Club Wyndham Ocean Walk

Holiday Inn Hotel & Suites on the Ocean

151

144

143

141

132

132

125

123

Hampton Inn Daytona Speedway - Airport 122

*Residence Inn by Marriott Daytona Beach Speedway/Airport 122

Courtyard by Marriott Daytona Beach Speedway/Airport

*The Cove on Ormond Beach

118

118

*Daytona Grande Oceanfront Hotel 456

*The Plaza Resort � Spa [Renovation Completion in 2024]



“With new development and renovations, Daytona Beach is piquing the interest of
travelers everywhere. Our hotels meet the needs of everyone, with

�exible space and attention to every detail.”

-Linda McMahon, Group Sales Director, Daytona Beach Area CVB

Visit DaytonaBeach.com for All Partner Hotels �

Hotel

*El Caribe Resort & Conference Center

Comfort Inn & Suites Daytona Beach Oceanfront

Hilton Garden Inn - Daytona Beach Airport

Total
Sleeping
Rooms

112

110

105Fairfield Inn & Suites Daytona Beach Speedway/Airport

115

Bahama House

Holiday Inn LPGA

*Residence Inn by Marriott Daytona Beach Oceanfront

96

95

94*Homewood Suites by Hilton Daytona Beach Speedway-Airport

*Max Beach Resort 72

* Indicates hotels with efficiencies

105

Experience the World�s Most Famous Beach
Accommodating Hotels

Let the Daytona Beach Area Convention and Visitors Bureau welcome you!
We are happy to help and support you on your next trip.

Here to Help You Plan

LINDA McMAHON
Director of Group Sales

lmcmahon@daytonabeach.com
(386) 255-0415

KAREN DiGIACOMO
Tour & Travel Sales Manager

kdigiacomo@daytonabeach.com
(386) 255-0415

KEVIN BRETT
Managing Director, HAT

Tourism Marketing
kevin@hatmarketing.com

+44 (0) 7768 511 788

SARAH HANSON
UK & Ireland Representative,

HAT Tourism Marketing
sarah@hatmarketing.com

+44 (0) 7816 207 377

MARGARET HENRIKSSON
PR Consultant,

HAT Tourism Marketing
margaret@hatmarketing.com

 +44 (0) 7786 626 142


