

## Experience the World's Most Famous Beach Accommodating Hotels

Daytona Beach features over 200 hotels between nationally known, big-box brands and one-of-a-kind oceanfront resorts.

Hotel	Total Sleeping Rooms
Hilton Daytona Beach Oceanfront Resort	744
*Daytona Grande Oceanfront Hotel	456
*The Plaza Resort & Spa [Renovation Completion in 2024]	323
* <u>Perry's Ocean Edge Resort</u>	213
The Shores Resort & Spa	212
Hard Rock Hotel Daytona Beach	200
Holiday Inn Resort Daytona Beach	188
Best Western International Speedway	151
The DAYTONA Autograph Collection Hotel	144
Hyatt Place Daytona Beach - Oceanfront	143
Hilton Garden Inn Daytona Beach Oceanfront	141
Best Western Aku Tiki Inn	132
<u>Daytona Beach Regency</u>	132
*Club Wyndham Ocean Walk	125
Holiday Inn Hotel & Suites on the Ocean	123
Hampton Inn Daytona Speedway - Airport	122
*Residence Inn by Marriott Daytona Beach Speedway/Airport	122
Courtyard by Marriott Daytona Beach Speedway/Airport	118
*The Cove on Ormond Beach	118



## Experience the World's Most Famous Beach Accommodating Hotels

Hotel	Total Sleeping Rooms
Hilton Garden Inn - Daytona Beach Airport	115
Comfort Inn & Suites Daytona Beach Oceanfront	112
*El Caribe Resort & Conference Center	110
Fairfield Inn & Suites Daytona Beach Speedway/Airport	105
*Residence Inn by Marriott Daytona Beach Oceanfront	105
Holiday Inn LPGA	96
Bahama House	95
*Homewood Suites by Hilton Daytona Beach Speedway-Airport	94
* <u>Max Beach Resort</u>	72

\* Indicates hotels with efficiencies

## <u>Visit DaytonaBeach.com for All Partner Hotels</u> →

"With new development and renovations, Daytona Beach is piquing the interest of travelers everywhere. Our hotels meet the needs of everyone, with flexible space and attention to every detail."

-Linda McMahon, Group Sales Director, Daytona Beach Area CVB

## Here to Help You Plan

Let the Daytona Beach Area Convention and Visitors Bureau welcome you!

We are happy to help and support you on your next trip.



KAREN DIGIACOMO Tour & Travel Sales Manager kdigiacomo@daytonabeach.com (386) 255-0415



LINDA McMAHON
Director of Group Sales
Imcmahon@daytonabeach.com
(386) 255-0415



KEVIN BRETT Managing Director, HAT Tourism Marketing kevin@hatmarketing.com +44 (0) 7768 511 788



SARAH HANSON
UK & Ireland Representative,
HAT Tourism Marketing
sarah@hatmarketing.com
+44 (0) 7816 207 377



MARGARET HENRIKSSON
PR Consultant,
HAT Tourism Marketing
margaret@hatmarketing.com
+44 (0) 7786 626 142